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The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage
Licensing Act of 2008 (SAFE Act) protects you and
reduces fraud by requiring standards for us to make
real estate loans to you.

The SAFE Act created the National Mortgage
Licensing System (NMLS), and you can access it, at
no charge, to check on employment history,
disciplinary and enforcement actions against anyone
who does real estate loans.

We assure you that all our loan officers will do real
estate loans with the utmost care that you expect,
and you may check any of them using their NMLS ID
or ours.

803505

803506

1017485
1094256
1094258
1122992
1430046
1824768
1865876
1923026
1160430

Carol Duncan
David Wildesen
Amber DiUbaldo
Kathy Bradley
Kishia Shoemaker
Kristy Ashby
Crissy Fazenbaker
Ariel Shugars
Melissa Brady
Brenda Beckman
Keely Shoemaker
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