

or ours.

and you may check any of them using their NMLS ID

NATIONAL MORTGAGE LICENSING SYSTEM List of Mortgage Loan Originators

Notice	NMLS ID#	Name
The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act of 2008 (SAFE Act) protects you and reduces fraud by requiring standards for us to make real estate loans to you.	803505	Carol Duncan
	803506	David Wildesen
	1017485	Amber DiUbaldo
	1094256	Kathy Bradley
The SAFE Act created the National Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS), and you can access it, at no charge, to check on employment history, disciplinary and enforcement actions against anyone who does real estate loans.	1094258	Kishia Shoemaker
	1122992	Kristy Ashby
	1430046	Crissy Fazenbaker
	1824768	Ariel Shugars
	1865876	Melissa Brady
We assure you that all our loan officers will do real estate loans with the utmost care that you expect,	1923026	Brenda Beckman
	1160430	Keely Shoemaker

